SINRO VAV BOX                         Web: www.sinro.com
-1-
SINRO VARIABLE AIR VOLUME UNIT
SINRO VAV BOX                         Web: www.sinro.com
-2-
FEATURES:
Sinro VAV box can be used in low pressure or medium static pressure, single
duct or double-duct system.

6. Applied to constant air volume air handling unit or variable air volume air
handling unit.
SINRO VAV BOX MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Notes: 1. Left-hand type: facing to the air outlet, the controller unit is on the left side of the box body.
2. Right-hand type: facing to the air outlet, the controller unit is on the right side of the box body.
For example:
1. V-TU-2-IE2-1008-L
Sinro standard type double-duct VAV box, pressure independent, Analog Electronic Control,
cooling/heating sensor, with diameter 10 inches (10#) cold air inlet and 8 inches (8#) warm air inlet,
left-hand type.
     2. V-IU-1-DP1-10-R
Sinro improved type single duct VAV box, pressure dependent, Direct Digital Control, single cooling
sensor, with diameter 10 inches (10#) cold air inlet, right-hand type.
SINRO VAV BOX                         Web: www.sinro.com
-3-
SINGLE DUCT VAV BOX
(SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA)
TU-1 STANDARD TYPE SINGLE DUCT VAV BOX
TU-1 standard type (square inlet and round outlet) VAV box is made by
galvanized steel, and mainly used in low/medium pressure, single duct system. It
can be controlled in several ways, so it is applied to constant volume system or
variable volume system. There are several accessories for choice: water coil
heater, electric heater, sound attenuator, multi-outlet static pressure box, medical
insulation material.
     The controller can be chosen/appointed by customers. They also can choose
factory-mounted or to mount by themselves.
     There are 11 sizes (04#-08#) with air flow of 40 to 5000 CFM (70 to 8500
CMH) for choice.
AIR FLOW
(CFM)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MODEL
MIN MAX A B C D E F L G øD
04# 40 200 99
05# 70 400 124
06# 100 600
209 228 252 272 169
149
07# 125 800 175
08# 164 1050
260 260 303 304 220
200
09# 226 1398 226
10# 275 1650
311 324 354 368 271
251
12# 400 2350 362 387 405 431 322 302
14# 525 3200 412 419 455 463 372 352
16# 700 4200 463 482 506 526 423
284 402 134
403
18# 880 5200 516 516 559 560 476 335 453 98 456
SINRO VAV BOX                         Web: www.sinro.com
-4-
TU-1 IMPROVED TYPE SINGLE DUCT VAV BOX
The inlet and outlet of this VAV box is suitable for round tube, applied to the
alteration of old system.
AIR FLOW (CFM)  DIMENSIONS (mm)
MODEL
(CMH) (CFM) øD G L F H
04# 40 200 99 49.5
05# 70 400 124 62
06# 100 600 149 74.5
07# 125 800 175 87.5
08# 164 1050 200 100
09# 226 1398 226 113
10# 275 1650 251 125.5
12# 400 2350 302 151
14# 525 3200 352 176
16# 700 4200 403
134 402 284
201.5
18# 880 5200 456 98 453 335 228